CAPITAL POWER CORP.

CAPITAL POWER CORP.
ISIN: CA14042M1023

Overview

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
41.46 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.12% (-0.05)

ISIN CA14042M1023
Symbol CPX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,614 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

41.97 CAD (1,900)
41.97 CAD (1,900)

41.45 CAD
41.64 CAD
41.25 CAD
41.51 CAD
41.46069 CAD
240,011
9,951,021.67
1,475
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14042M1023&ID_NOTATION=29716356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61db06ffe10f97d4182fabf432c68a9f63f41cff2fea8f78a55a637b9bb14601&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=579074e7be39c1229&time=1721309924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57df059a2d3a9723f5aeeb52d1c134e7e560b586fa626e354c070f919e2021aa&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8df6a96987ec5019d&time=1721309924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8faaec9e04908494bdc344fe325af5dbacc13b568f7c4899697b80b622e221d6&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa107c8e69acf8023&time=1721309924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d9078050d309192b91fa006c979c121bee15314cc95e67a7d13ab781c4c2595&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=336724f94dc307f7f&time=1721309924&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f3b78725070ff6c7f9f919fe8087a3edd86404903629df4a19c8841c75b2097&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1297894ecae095d18&time=1721309924&tool=RSC

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
41.46 CAD

Difference © -0.12%(-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN CA14042M1023
Symbol CPX
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,614 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.97 CAD (1,900)
Ask (Ask size) 41.97 CAD (1,900)
Open 41.45 CAD
High 41.64 CAD
Low 41.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 41.51 CAD
VWAP 41.46069 CAD
Volume (pcs) 240,011
Trading volume 9,951,021.67
Number of trades 1,475
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +9.74% +0.75% +1.07%
Perf (abs.) +3.68 +0.31 +0.44
Beta 0.41 1.05 0.67
Volatility 17.28 22.11 19.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 27.80 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 41.46 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:29 27.60 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 28.00 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:38 27.60 EUR

42.
SSE
42.
33.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

9.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.31 CAD (591,001
40.33 CAD (660,827
38.32 CAD (491,319
38.37 CAD (419,910
37 CAD (2024/07/12
90 CAD (2024/05/01
37 CAD (2024/07/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
90 CAD (2024/05/01)

Number of
trades
1

1,475
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29716356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29929489

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 18:50 30.30 USD 1.32
16
2024/07/ 08:11 27.40 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 14:00 27.60 EUR 0.00
17

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32451993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32451993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29980915

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Capital {5

Power

Contact Details

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Vaasjo

Sacquie
Pylypiuk

Bryan
DeNeve

Chris
Kopecky

Darcy Trufyn

Kate
Chisholm

Sandra
Haskins

Steve Owens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jill Gardiner
Barry Perry
Brian Trent
Carolyn
Graham
Doyle Beneby
Gary Bosgoed
Jane Peverett
Kelly

Huntington
Robert Phillips

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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